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006554 
010105 
013131 
013185 
013335 
013400 
013833 
013978 
014774 
015404 
016356 
016357 
016397 
016701 
017368 
017383 
017384 
017507 
017681 
017747 
017761 
017789 
017791 
018084 
018085 
018087 
018088 
018094 
018100 
018101 
018392 
018586 
018623 
018635 
018789 
018874 
018968 
019008 
019149 
019186 
019186 
019224 
019232 
019257 
019315 — 
019324 
019403 
019454 
019455 
019460 
019461 
019462 
019463 
019464 
019465 

' 019466 
019468 
019479 
100326 
100337 
100345 
100377 
100536 
100543 
100683 
100686 
100688 
100689 
100698 
100704 
100713 
100891 
100995 
101081 
101083 

E Z GO DIV OF TEXTRON 
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 
TULSA ZOO FRIENDS INC 
SHERIDAN LANES, AMF 
SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE 
LAHMEYER KART SHOP 
U S GAMES 
HARBOUR PAINT & 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
EMPIRE PLUMBING & 
STUART C IRBY CO 
SITE SERVICES LLC 
TOTAL RADIO INC . 
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY 
HARBOUR PAINT & 
HERTZ LOCAL EDITION 
BUSBY PUMP AND SUPPLY 
STUART C IRBY CO 
EMPIRE PLUMBING & 
STUART C IRBY CO 
LESCO INC 
EVE INCORPORATED 
GRAINGER W W INC 
R & R PRODUCTS INC 
ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT INC 
AMC INDUSTRIES INC 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
STUART C IRBY CO 
AMERICAN RED CROSS 
GRAINGER W W INC 
OFFICE MAX CREDIT INC 
COUNTERTOP SOLUTIONS INC 
SITE SERVICES LLC 
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD 
GREG'S MOWER REPAIR 
MID-CONTINENT 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
OFFICE MAX CREDIT INC 
OFFICE MAX CREDIT INC 
OFFICE MAX CREDIT INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
AMC INDUSTRIES INC 
GOLF COURSE SUPERINTENDEN 
SPALDING 
OFFICE MAX CREDIT INC 
AMC INDUSTRIES INC 
UAP SOUTHWEST 
DYNA SYSTEMS 
BUSBY PUMP AND SUPPLY 
PAR II] TURF EQUIPMENT 
WITTEK GOLF SUPPLY CO INC 
AMC INDUSTRIES INC 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
MEDSAFE 
AMERICAN RED CROSS 
AMC INDUSTRIES INC 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 
ENLOW TRACTORS INC 
SHUMAKER'S BATTERY 
BUDS FAMILY FOODS 
EASTERN SALES COMPANY 
FLOWERS BAKING CO OF 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF 
FLOWERS BAKING CO OF 
MAZZIO'S PIZZA 
GOLF NETWORK INC, THE 
JERRYS TRASH SERVICE 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES . 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES /MAINT. 
SUPPLIES / MAINT. 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES .. 
SUPPLIES 

1,163.64 
129.36 
55.00 
80.00 
78.50 

200.76 
439.82 
81.53 

142.16 
169.68 
64.40 

241.23 
373.60 
150.00 
192.00 

3.00 
152.98 
431.52 
143.75 
382.31 
254.88 
291.20 
198.04 
480.17 
166.98 
463.75 
115.92 
330.16 
460.92 
118.79 
196.00 
299.21 
979.86 
328.75 
63.87 

389.00 
288.19 
208.25 
77.00 

319.97 
390.00 

1,677.00 
547.00 
715.32 
750.00 

6,721.49 
279.96 
248.51 

1,470.40 
159.10 
310.00 
53.05 

637.56 
324.00 
945.30 
376.28 
667.47 
70.12 

380.00 
119.63 

1,124.35 
111.16 
723.24 
336.70 
105.99 

1,192.00 
261.13 
483.13 
591.45 

1,251.60 
139.18 
132.00 

1,401.63 
25.00 

- 49.50 


