MONDAY	AUGUST 28, 2000 CONTINUED		
MONDAI,	AUGUSI 28, 2000 CONTINUED		
006554	E.Z.GO DIV OF TEXTRON	SERVICES	1 162 64
010105	E Z GO DIV OF TEXTRON O'REILLY AUTO PARTS TULSA ZOO FRIENDS INC	SERVICES	1,163.64 129.36
013131	TULSA ZOO FRIENDS INC	SERVICES	55.00
013185	SHERIDAN LANES AME	CEDVICEC	80.00
013335	SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE LAHMEYER KART SHOP U S GAMES HARBOUR PAINT & BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	78.50
013400 013833	LAMMEYER KARI SHOP	SERVICES SERVICES	200.76
013978	HARBOUR PAINT &	SERVICES	439.82 81.53
014774	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	142.16
015404	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	169.68
016356 016357	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY EMPIRE PLUMBING &	SERVICES	64.40
016357	EMPIRE PLUMBING & STUART C IRBY CO SITE SERVICES LLC TOTAL RADIO INC NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY HARBOUR PAINT & HERTZ LOCAL EDITION	SERVICES SERVICES	241.23 373.60
016701	SITE SERVICES LLC	SERVICES	150.00
017368	TOTAL RADIO INC	SERVICES	192.00
017383	NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY	SERVICES	3.00
017384 · 017507	HARBOUR PAINT & HERTZ LOCAL EDITION	SERVICES	152.98
017681	BUSBY PUMP AND SUPPLY	TRAVEL SERVICES	431.52 143.75
017747	STUART C IRBY CO	SERVICES	382.31
017761	EMPIRE PLUMBING &	SERVICES	254.88
017789	STUART C IRBY CO	SERVICES	291.20
017791 018084	LESCO INC	SERVICES	198.04
018085	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES SERVICES	480.17 166.98
018087	BUSBY PUMP AND SUPPLY STUART C IRBY CO EMPIRE PLUMBING & STUART C IRBY CO LESCO INC EVE INCORPORATED GRAINGER W W INC R & R PRODUCTS INC ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT INC AMC INDUSTRIES INC	SERVICES	463.75
018088	ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT INC	SERVICES	115.92
018094	THIC INDUCTATION INC	OBKVICEO	330.16
018100 018101	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY STUART C IRBY CO	SERVICES SERVICES	460.92
018392	AMERICAN RED CROSS	SERVICES SERVICES	118.79 196.00
018586	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	299.21
018623	OFFICE MAX CREDIT INC	SERVICES	979.86
018635	COUNTERTOP SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICES	328.75
018789 018874	SITE SERVICES LLC BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	SERVICES SERVICES	63.87 389.00
018968	GREG'S MOWER REPAIR	SERVICES	288.19
019008	MID-CONTINENT	SERVICES	208.25
019149	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SERVICES	77.00
019186 019186	OFFICE MAX CREDIT INC	SERVICES	319.97
019186	OFFICE MAX CREDIT INC OFFICE MAX CREDIT INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	390.00 1,677.00
019232	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES SERVICES	547.00
019257	AMC INDUSTRIES INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	715.32
019315	GOLF COURSE SUPERINTENDEN		750.00
019324 019403	SPALDING OFFICE MAX CREDIT INC	SERVICES SERVICES	6,721.49
019454	AMC INDUSTRIES INC	SERVICES	279.96 248.51
019455	UAP SOUTHWEST	SERVICES	1,470.40
019460	DYNA SYSTEMS	SERVICES	159.10
019461	BUSBY PUMP AND SUPPLY	SERVICES	310.00
019462 019463	PAR III TURF EQUIPMENT WITTEK GOLF SUPPLY CO INC	SERVICES SERVICES	53.05 637.56
019464	AMC INDUSTRIES INC	SERVICES	324.00
019465	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	945.30
019466	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SERVICES	376.28
019468 019479	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY MEDSAFE		667.47
100326	AMERICAN RED CROSS	SERVICES SUPPLIES	70.12 380.00
100337	AMC INDUSTRIES INC	MAINT.	119.63
100345	ESTES INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	1,124.35
100377	ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR	SUPPLIES	111.16
100536	ENLOW TRACTORS INC SHUMAKER'S BATTERY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	723.24
100543 100683	BUDS FAMILY FOODS	SUPPLIES/MAINT. RESALE	336.70 105.99
100686	EASTERN SALES COMPANY	RESALE	1,192.00
100688	FLOWERS BAKING CO OF	RESALE	261.13
100689	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO	RESALE	483.13
100698 100704	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF	SUPPLIES	591.45
100704	FLOWERS BAKING CO OF	RESALE RESALE	1,251.60 139.18
100891	MAZZIO'S PIZZA	RESALE	132.00
100995	GOLF NETWORK INC, THE	SERVICES	1,401.63
101081	JERRYS TRASH SERVICE	SERVICES	25.00 40.50
101083	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	SUPPLIES	49.50